
Badminton Schedule Term 2 2024 

Week Date Day Time Venue Teachers Remarks 

1 19 Mar Tue 3pm – 5.30pm MPH 

 

Mdm Zaleha Training + Seniors’ 
Farewell 

21 Mar Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

2 26 Mar Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

28 Mar Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

3 2 Apr Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

4 Apr Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

4 9 Apr Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

11 Apr Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

5 16 Apr Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

18 Apr Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

6 23 Apr Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

25 Apr Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

7 30 Apr Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

 2 May Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 



8 7 May Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

9 May Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

9 14 May Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mr Low Training 

16 May Thu 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Zaleha Training 

10 21 May Tue 3pm – 5.30pm Mdm Cao Training 

 23 May Thu 3pm – 5.30pm  Mdm Zaleha Training 

 


